
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Onioluwa Taiwo - (851333) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:12.69 615 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Salisbury 1

2:13.83 599 F 16/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 3

2:15.75 574 H 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

2:15.97 571 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

2:16.41 566 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Salisbury 1

2:17.12 557 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

2:17.27 555 H 15/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Salisbury 1

2:17.27 555 H 15/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Salisbury 1

2:17.38 554 H 31/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

2:18.86 536 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Bourmth Coll 1

2:19.26 532 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:19.60 528 F 31/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

2:22.94 492 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:24.03 481 H 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Salisbury 1

2:24.25 478 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:24.78 473 F 08/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Bourmth Coll 1

2:25.87 463 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 1

2:31.68 411 F 06/04/14 Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Salisbury 3

2:45.75 315 F 02/11/13 City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 3

2:46.67 310 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 3

2:49.39 295 F 03/11/12 City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 3

2:49.49 295 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Salisbury 1
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2:15.97 571 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

2:24.78 473 F 08/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Bourmth Coll 1

2:18.86 536 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Bourmth Coll 1

2:17.12 557 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

2:24.03 481 H 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Salisbury 1

2:24.25 478 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:12.69 615 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Salisbury 1

2:13.83 599 F 16/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 3

2:17.27 555 H 15/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Salisbury 1

2:17.27 555 H 15/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Salisbury 1

2:19.26 532 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:16.41 566 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Salisbury 1

2:19.60 528 F 31/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

2:17.38 554 H 31/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

2:22.94 492 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Salisbury 1

2:25.87 463 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 1

2:31.68 411 F 06/04/14 Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Salisbury 3

2:45.75 315 F 02/11/13 City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 3

2:46.67 310 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Salisbury 3

2:49.49 295 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Salisbury 1

2:49.39 295 F 03/11/12 City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet Bristol Salisbury 3
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